

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road: - AWD Road Bheri to Vijaya Tala.					
Name of agency: Departmented.					
Date of entry: 20.03.2022					
① Labour and placing brick bats with light ramming including cost of brick bats by tractor					
do do					
1x 4.50x0.80x0.0875 =					0.315 m ³
1x 6.20x3.00x0.600 =					12.240 m ³
1x 8.00x2.20x0.550 =					10.120 m ³
1x 1.80x0.90x0.550 =					1.770 m ³
					24.44 m ³
② Supplying labour for filling empty spaces with local sand					
1x 2.05x1.25x1.20 =					3.08 m ³
1x 2.40x1.25x1.50 =					4.50 m ³
1x 2.00x0.75x1.00 =					1.50 m ³
9.08 m ³ = 320.48 ft ³					9.08 m ³
② 12 ft Bag = 267.07					267 Bags
③ Supplying laying pipe and fixing 300 mm φ H.P.					
2x2.50 =					5.00 m.

20.03.2022
20/03/22

20.03.22
20/03/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>				
①	Labor and plying brick bats with light ramming including cost of brick bats by local sand				
	V.P. <u>38</u> (2)	0.24.44 m ³			
	@ Rs. 2004.96/m ³	Rs.			49,061.22
②	Supplying and labour for filling employment bag of local sand chd				
	V.P. <u>38</u> (3)	267 Nos of bags			
	@ Rs. 36.90/m ³	Rs.			9852.30

	@ Rs. 362.90/m ³	Rs. 9852.30
②	Supplying laying, fitting and fixing 300mm Ø Hume Pipe chd	
	V.P. <u>38</u> (3)	5.00 m
	@ Rs. 575.59/m	Rs. 2877.95
		Rs. 61,731.47
Add.	12% C.S.T.	Rs. 7,407.97
"	1% L.C.	Rs. 61.31
<u>Signature</u>		
(4)	Brick Bats 24.44 m ³	
	@ Rs. 1032.00 X 0.10	Rs. 2522.64
(5)	Sand @ 9.08 m ³	
	@ Rs. 141.85/m ³ X 0.10	Rs. 128.80
		Rs. 72,408.04

30.03.2022
or

Continuation

30.03.22

Rs. 72,408.00.

High
07/5/22
E.E